MASHPEE SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM - DISTRICT 1

HOUSE# |  STREETNAME | | HOUSE# |  STREET NAME

4 Antunes Avenue 23 Butler Lane

9 Antunes Avenue 26 ‘Butler Lane

10 Antunes Avenue 27 ‘Butler Lane

11 :Antunes Avenue 1 ‘Carleton Drive
373 Ashers Path East 2 Carleton Drive
380 Ashers Path East 3 Carleton Drive
391 Ashers Path East 6 'Carleton Drive
397 Ashers Path East 7 'Carleton Drive
403 Ashers Path East 9 'Carleton Drive
409 Ashers Path East 10 Carleton Drive
423 Ashers Path East 11 Carleton Drive
433 _'Ashers Path East 14 Carleton Drive

3 ‘Brewster Road 15 Carleton Drive

4 ‘Brewster Road 19 Carleton Drive

6 Brewster Road 22 'Carleton Drive

7 Brewster Road 25 Carleton Drive
10 Brewster Road 26 'Carleton Drive
14 Brewster Road 29 'Carleton Drive
20 :Brewster Road 30 'Carleton Drive
25 Brewster Road 32 'Carleton Drive
26 Brewster Road 6 ‘Chatham Lane
30 Brewster Road 7 Chatham Lane
31 Brewster Road 11 Chatham Lane
36 Brewster Road 12 Chatham Lane
40 Brewster Road 15 ‘Chatham Lane
43 :Brewster Road 16 'Chatham Lane
51 ‘Brewster Road 21 'Chatham Lane
52 Brewster Road 22 Chatham Lane
55 Brewster Road 25 Chatham Lane
56 ‘Brewster Road 28 Chatham Lane
62 ‘Brewster Road 29 'Chatham Lane
68 Brewster Road 35 'Chatham Lane
74 ‘Brewster Road 18 Christopher Lane
80 Brewster Road _ 19 Christopher Lane
83 _-Brewster Road . _ 26 Christopher Lane
84 ‘Brewster Road . 29 Christopher Lane
90 ‘Brewster Road _ 32 Christopher Lane
91 ‘Brewster Road _ | 33 Christopher Lane
7 Butler Lane 37 Christopher Lane
10 Butler Lane _ | 4 Compass Drive
11 Butler Lane _ _ 7 Compass Drive
14 Butler Lane | 8 Compass Drive
15 ‘Butler Lane _ 13 Compass Drive
18 Butler Lane _ 14 Compass Drive
19 Butler Lane 17 Compass Drive
22 Butler Lane 18 Compass Drive
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23 Compass Drive
27 Compass Drive
28 Compass Drive
33 Compass Drive
34 'Compass Drive
37 Compass Drive
38 ‘Compass Drive
4 Dennis Road
9 Dennis Road
12 Dennis Road
13 Dennis Road
6 Drew Lane
7 Drew Lane
8 'Drew Lane
10 :Drew Lane
11 Drew Lane
12 Drew Lane
13 Drew Lane
15 Drew Lane
17 Drew Lane
19 Drew Lane
20 Drew Lane
21 Drew Lane
22 Drew Lane
6 Egret Ct
7 Egret Ct
13 Egret Ct
14 EgretCt

248 'Falmouth Road
269 ‘Falmouth Road
275 Falmouth Road
280 Falmouth Road
281 Falmouth Road
287 Falmouth Road
293 Falmouth Road
299 Falmouth Road
305 ‘Falmouth Road
311  Falmouth Road
317 Falmouth Road
0 'Harwich Road
51 Harwich Road
65 Harwich Road
68 Harwich Road
71 Harwich Road
75 Harwich Road
81 Harwich Road

l

HOUSE #

|

STREET NAME

82
87
92
93
3
9
14
15
19
25
31
32
2
0
3
4
12
18
21
28
31
34
58
86
94
108
118

10
14
212
222
230
240
246
254
262
268
278
286

10
16
21
24

Harwich Road
Harwich Road

‘Harwich Road
'Harwich Road
'High Sachem Road
'High Sachem Road

High Sachem Road
High Sachem Road
High Sachem Road

'High Sachem Road

High Sachem Road

:High Sachem Road
'High Sachem Road

Mashpee Neck Road
Mashpee Neck Road
Mashpee Neck Road

‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Mashpee Neck Road

Mashpee Neck Road
Mashpee Neck Road
Mashpee Neck Road
Mashpee Neck Road

‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Mashpee Neck Road
‘Matchewuttah Road
‘Matchewuttah Road

Matchewuttah Road
Meetinghouse Road
Meetinghouse Road
Meetinghouse Road

'Meetinghouse Road
'Meetinghouse Road
‘Meetinghouse Road

Meetinghouse Road

'Meetinghouse Road

Meetinghouse Road

'Meetinghouse Road

Orchard Road
Orchard Road
Orchard Road
Orchard Road
Orchard Road
Orchard Road
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HOUSE# |  STREETNAME | | HOUSE# |  STREET NAME

30 Orchard Road _ 23 Porthole Drive

42 ‘Orchard Road _ _ 24 Porthole Drive

43 Orchard Road _ 29 Porthole Drive

45 Orchard Road 30 Porthole Drive

a7 Orchard Road | 33 Porthole Drive

50 Orchard Road 34 Porthole Drive

56 Orchard Road | _ 40 Porthole Drive

60 ‘Orchard Road _ 0 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
70 'Orchard Road | 40 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
75 Orchard Road _ | 60 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
76 Orchard Road 61 Quinaquisset Avenue
78 Orchard Road 66 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
84 Orchard Road _ 69 Quinaquisset Avenue
86 Orchard Road _ 70 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
88 :Orchard Road _ _ 75 Quinaquisset Avenue
91 ‘Orchard Road _ | _ 76 Quinaquisset Avenue
92 Orchard Road _ 80 Quinaquisset Avenue
99 Orchard Road _ 83 Quinaquisset Avenue
102 Orchard Road | 86 Quinaquisset Avenue
108 Orchard Road | 90 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
111 Orchard Road _ | 91 'Quinaquisset Avenue
114 'Orchard Road _ 97 Quinaquisset Avenue
117 ‘Orchard Road _ 112 Quinaquisset Avenue
124 ‘Orchard Road _ 116 Quinaquisset Avenue
132 Orchard Road _ | 123 Quinaquisset Avenue
49A Orchard Road _ 128 Quinaquisset Avenue
10 Papnomett Road | 129 'Quinaquisset Avenue
16 Papnomett Road 132 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
19 :Papnomett Road | 133 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
24 'Papnomett Road _ _ 136 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
30 Papnomett Road _ _ 139 Quinaquisset Avenue
31 Papnomett Road 142 Quinaquisset Avenue
36 Papnomett Road 145 Quinaquisset Avenue
39 'Papnomett Road _ 146 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
42 'Papnomett Road | 148 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue

1 Pine Road _ 151 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
19 Pine Road | . 152 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue
30 Pine Road 154 ‘Quinaquisset Avenue

3 _-Porthole Drive 155 Quinaquisset Avenue
4 Porthole Drive | 177 Quinaquisset Avenue
7 Porthole Drive _ 178 Quinaquisset Avenue
10 Porthole Drive | | 183 Quinaquisset Avenue
13 Porthole Drive _ | 9 Rainbow Lane

14 Porthole Drive | _ 10 Rainbow Lane

17 Porthole Drive 14 Rainbow Lane

18 Porthole Drive 18 Rainbow Lane
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25 Rainbow Lane
26 Rainbow Lane
31 Rainbow Lane
34 'Rainbow Lane
38 'Rainbow Lane
41 ‘Rainbow Lane
a4 Rainbow Lane
50 Rainbow Lane

1 Sea Oaks

2 Sea Oaks

3 :Sea Oaks

4 ‘Sea Oaks

5 ‘Sea Oaks

6 ‘Sea Oaks

7 Sea Oaks

8 Sea Oaks

9 Sea Oaks

10 Sea Oaks

11 ‘Sea Oaks

12 ‘Sea Oaks

13 ‘Sea Oaks

14 Sea Oaks

15 Sea Oaks

16 Sea Oaks

17 Sea Oaks

18 ‘Sea Oaks

19 'Sea Oaks

3 ‘sewall Drive
7 ‘sewall Drive
11 ‘Sewall Drive
15 Sewall Drive
16 ‘Sewall Drive
19 ‘Sewall Drive
20 ‘Sewall Drive
23 Sewall Drive
24 Sewall Drive
27 ‘Sewall Drive
28 Sewall Drive
31 Sewall Drive
32 Sewall Drive
35 Sewall Drive
36 Sewall Drive
39 ‘Sewall Drive
3 'Ships Anchor Drive
4 'Ships Anchor Drive
7 Ships Anchor Drive

13
14
17
20
23
24
29
30
33
39
10
3

4

7

8

14
17
18
23
24
27
28
33
34
38
43
4

7

8

13
14
17
18
23
24
27
28
32
33

‘Ships Anchor Drive
‘Ships Anchor Drive

Ships Anchor Drive
Ships Anchor Drive
Ships Anchor Drive
Ships Anchor Drive
Ships Anchor Drive

‘Ships Anchor Drive
‘Ships Anchor Drive
‘Ships Anchor Drive

Ships Anchor Drive
Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive

‘Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive
‘Ships Lantern Drive

Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive

‘Ships Lantern Drive
‘Ships Lantern Drive
‘Ships Lantern Drive
‘Ships Lantern Drive

Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Lantern Drive
Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive

‘Ships Rudder Drive
‘Ships Rudder Drive
‘Ships Rudder Drive
‘Ships Rudder Drive

Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive

‘Ships Rudder Drive
‘Ships Rudder Drive
‘Ships Rudder Drive

Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Rudder Drive
Ships Wheel Drive

‘Ships Wheel Drive

Ships Wheel Drive
Ships Wheel Drive
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13 Ships Wheel Drive

14 Ships Wheel Drive

17 ‘Ships Wheel Drive

18 Ships Wheel Drive

23 Ships Wheel Drive

24 Ships Wheel Drive

27 Ships Wheel Drive

30 Ships Wheel Drive

31 ‘Ships Wheel Drive

36 ‘Ships Wheel Drive

39 Ships Wheel Drive

43 Ships Wheel Drive

2 Shipwreck Drive

3 Shipwreck Drive

8 Shipwreck Drive

9 Shipwreck Drive

12 ‘Shipwreck Drive

15 Shipwreck Drive

19 Shipwreck Drive

20 Shipwreck Drive

24 Shipwreck Drive

27 ‘Shipwreck Drive

30 ‘Shipwreck Drive

34 ‘Shipwreck Drive

38 Shipwreck Drive
174 Simons Narrows Road
180 Simons Narrows Road
183 Simons Narrows Road
186 ‘Simons Narrows Road
191 ‘Simons Narrows Road
192 ‘Simons Narrows Road
198 Simons Narrows Road
199 Simons Narrows Road
207 ‘Simons Narrows Road
210 ‘Simons Narrows Road
215 Simons Narrows Road
218 Simons Narrows Road
225 Simons Narrows Road
226 ‘Simons Narrows Road
2 Strawberry Avenue

4 ‘Strawberry Avenue

5 Strawberry Avenue

1 Summerwood

2 Summerwood

3 Summerwood

4 Summerwood

| HOuse# |  STREET NAME

5 ‘Summerwood
6 Summerwood
7 Summerwood
8 Summerwood
9 Summerwood
10 ‘Summerwood
11 ‘Summerwood
12 ‘Summerwood
13 Summerwood
14 Summerwood
15 Summerwood
16 ‘Summerwood
17 ‘Summerwood
18 ‘Summerwood
19 Summerwood
20 Summerwood
21 Summerwood
4 Swain Circle

7 Swain Circle

8 Swain Circle
11 ‘Swain Circle
12 ‘Swain Circle
15 Swain Circle
16 Swain Circle
19 ‘Swain Circle
20 ‘Swain Circle
23 ‘Swain Circle
27 ‘Swain Circle

2 ‘Truro Road

5 ‘Truro Road

6 ‘Truro Road

9 Truro Road

8 Yardarm Drive
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