HOUSE#	STREET NAME	HOUSE #	STREET NAME
4	Antunes Avenue	23	Butler Lane
9	Antunes Avenue	26	Butler Lane
10	Antunes Avenue	27	Butler Lane
11	Antunes Avenue	1	Carleton Drive
373	Ashers Path East	2	Carleton Drive
380	Ashers Path East	3	Carleton Drive
391	Ashers Path East	6	Carleton Drive
397	Ashers Path East	7	Carleton Drive
403	Ashers Path East	9	Carleton Drive
409	Ashers Path East	10	Carleton Drive
423	Ashers Path East	11	Carleton Drive
433	Ashers Path East	14	Carleton Drive
3	Brewster Road	15	Carleton Drive
4	Brewster Road	19	Carleton Drive
6	Brewster Road	22	Carleton Drive
7	Brewster Road	25	Carleton Drive
10	Brewster Road	26	Carleton Drive
14	Brewster Road	29	Carleton Drive
20	Brewster Road	30	Carleton Drive
25	Brewster Road	32	Carleton Drive
26	Brewster Road	6	Chatham Lane
30	Brewster Road	7	Chatham Lane
31	Brewster Road	11	Chatham Lane
36	Brewster Road	12	Chatham Lane
40	Brewster Road	15	Chatham Lane
43	Brewster Road	16	Chatham Lane
51	Brewster Road	21	Chatham Lane
52	Brewster Road	22	Chatham Lane
55	Brewster Road	25	Chatham Lane
56	Brewster Road	28	Chatham Lane
62	Brewster Road	29	Chatham Lane
68	Brewster Road	35	Chatham Lane
74	Brewster Road	18	Christopher Lane
80	Brewster Road	19	Christopher Lane
83	Brewster Road	26	Christopher Lane
84	Brewster Road	29	Christopher Lane
90	Brewster Road	32	Christopher Lane
91	Brewster Road	33	Christopher Lane
7	Butler Lane	37	Christopher Lane
10	Butler Lane	4	Compass Drive
11	Butler Lane	7	Compass Drive
14	Butler Lane	8	Compass Drive
15	Butler Lane	13	Compass Drive
18	Butler Lane	14	Compass Drive
19	Butler Lane	17	Compass Drive
22	Butler Lane	18	Compass Drive

Last Updated: 4/23/2024

HOUSE #	STREET NAME	HOUSE #	STREET NAME
23	Compass Drive	82	Harwich Road
27	Compass Drive	87	Harwich Road
28	Compass Drive	92	Harwich Road
33	Compass Drive	93	Harwich Road
34	Compass Drive	3	High Sachem Road
37	Compass Drive	9	High Sachem Road
38	Compass Drive	14	High Sachem Road
4	Dennis Road	15	High Sachem Road
9	Dennis Road	19	High Sachem Road
12	Dennis Road	25	High Sachem Road
13	Dennis Road	31	High Sachem Road
6	Drew Lane	32	High Sachem Road
7	Drew Lane	2	High Sachem Road
8	Drew Lane	0	Mashpee Neck Road
10	Drew Lane	3	Mashpee Neck Road
11	Drew Lane	4	Mashpee Neck Road
12	Drew Lane	12	Mashpee Neck Road
13	Drew Lane	18	Mashpee Neck Road
15	Drew Lane	21	Mashpee Neck Road
17	Drew Lane	28	Mashpee Neck Road
19	Drew Lane	31	Mashpee Neck Road
20	Drew Lane	34	Mashpee Neck Road
21	Drew Lane	58	Mashpee Neck Road
22	Drew Lane	86	Mashpee Neck Road
6	Egret Ct	94	Mashpee Neck Road
7	Egret Ct	108	Mashpee Neck Road
13	Egret Ct	118	Mashpee Neck Road
14	Egret Ct	4	Matchewuttah Road
248	Falmouth Road	10	Matchewuttah Road
269	Falmouth Road	14	Matchewuttah Road
275	Falmouth Road	212	Meetinghouse Road
280	Falmouth Road	222	Meetinghouse Road
281	Falmouth Road	230	Meetinghouse Road
287	Falmouth Road	240	Meetinghouse Road
293	Falmouth Road	246	Meetinghouse Road
299	Falmouth Road	254	Meetinghouse Road
305	Falmouth Road	262	Meetinghouse Road
311	Falmouth Road	268	Meetinghouse Road
317	Falmouth Road	278	Meetinghouse Road
0	Harwich Road	286	Meetinghouse Road
51	Harwich Road	0	Orchard Road
65	Harwich Road	4	Orchard Road
68	Harwich Road	10	Orchard Road
71	Harwich Road	16	Orchard Road
75	Harwich Road	21	Orchard Road
81	Harwich Road	24	Orchard Road

Last Updated: 4/23/2024 2

HOUSE #	STREET NAME	HOUSE #	STREET NAME
30	Orchard Road	23	Porthole Drive
42	Orchard Road	24	Porthole Drive
43	Orchard Road	29	Porthole Drive
45	Orchard Road	30	Porthole Drive
47	Orchard Road	33	Porthole Drive
50	Orchard Road	34	Porthole Drive
56	Orchard Road	40	Porthole Drive
60	Orchard Road	0	Quinaquisset Avenue
70	Orchard Road	40	Quinaquisset Avenue
75	Orchard Road	60	Quinaquisset Avenue
76	Orchard Road	61	Quinaquisset Avenue
78	Orchard Road	66	Quinaquisset Avenue
84	Orchard Road	69	Quinaquisset Avenue
86	Orchard Road	70	Quinaquisset Avenue
88	Orchard Road	75	Quinaquisset Avenue
91	Orchard Road	76	Quinaquisset Avenue
92	Orchard Road	80	Quinaquisset Avenue
99	Orchard Road	83	Quinaquisset Avenue
102	Orchard Road	86	Quinaquisset Avenue
108	Orchard Road	90	Quinaquisset Avenue
111	Orchard Road	91	Quinaquisset Avenue
114	Orchard Road	97	Quinaquisset Avenue
117	Orchard Road	112	Quinaquisset Avenue
124	Orchard Road	116	Quinaquisset Avenue
132	Orchard Road	123	Quinaquisset Avenue
49A	Orchard Road	128	Quinaquisset Avenue
10	Papnomett Road	129	Quinaquisset Avenue
16	Papnomett Road	132	Quinaquisset Avenue
19	Papnomett Road	133	Quinaquisset Avenue
24	Papnomett Road	136	Quinaquisset Avenue
30	Papnomett Road	139	Quinaquisset Avenue
31	Papnomett Road	142	Quinaquisset Avenue
36 39	Papnomett Road Papnomett Road	145	Quinaquisset Avenue
42	Papnomett Road	146	Quinaquisset Avenue
1	Pine Road	148 151	Quinaquisset Avenue Quinaquisset Avenue
19	Pine Road	152	Quinaquisset Avenue Quinaquisset Avenue
30	Pine Road	154	Quinaquisset Avenue
3	Porthole Drive	155	Quinaquisset Avenue Quinaquisset Avenue
4	Porthole Drive	177	Quinaquisset Avenue Quinaquisset Avenue
7	Porthole Drive	178	Quinaquisset Avenue
10	Porthole Drive	183	Quinaquisset Avenue
13	Porthole Drive	9	Rainbow Lane
14	Porthole Drive	10	Rainbow Lane
17	Porthole Drive	14	Rainbow Lane
18	Porthole Drive	18	Rainbow Lane
18	Portnoie Drive	18	Rainbow Lane

Last Updated: 4/23/2024 3

HOUSE #	STREET NAME	HOUSE #	STREET NAME
25	Rainbow Lane	13	Ships Anchor Drive
26	Rainbow Lane	14	Ships Anchor Drive
31	Rainbow Lane	17	Ships Anchor Drive
34	Rainbow Lane	20	Ships Anchor Drive
38	Rainbow Lane	23	Ships Anchor Drive
41	Rainbow Lane	24	Ships Anchor Drive
44	Rainbow Lane	29	Ships Anchor Drive
50	Rainbow Lane	30	Ships Anchor Drive
1	Sea Oaks	33	Ships Anchor Drive
2	Sea Oaks	39	Ships Anchor Drive
3	Sea Oaks	10	Ships Anchor Drive
4	Sea Oaks	3	Ships Lantern Drive
5	Sea Oaks	4	Ships Lantern Drive
6	Sea Oaks	7	Ships Lantern Drive
7	Sea Oaks	8	Ships Lantern Drive
8	Sea Oaks	14	Ships Lantern Drive
9	Sea Oaks	17	Ships Lantern Drive
10	Sea Oaks	18	Ships Lantern Drive
11	Sea Oaks	23	Ships Lantern Drive
12	Sea Oaks	24	Ships Lantern Drive
13	Sea Oaks	27	Ships Lantern Drive
14	Sea Oaks	28	Ships Lantern Drive
15	Sea Oaks	33	Ships Lantern Drive
16	Sea Oaks	34	Ships Lantern Drive
17	Sea Oaks	38	Ships Lantern Drive
18	Sea Oaks	43	Ships Lantern Drive
19	Sea Oaks	4	Ships Rudder Drive
3	Sewall Drive	7	Ships Rudder Drive
7	Sewall Drive	8	Ships Rudder Drive
11	Sewall Drive	13	Ships Rudder Drive
15	Sewall Drive	14	Ships Rudder Drive
16	Sewall Drive	17	Ships Rudder Drive
19	Sewall Drive	18	Ships Rudder Drive
20	Sewall Drive	23	Ships Rudder Drive
23	Sewall Drive	24	Ships Rudder Drive
24	Sewall Drive	27	Ships Rudder Drive
27	Sewall Drive	28	Ships Rudder Drive
28	Sewall Drive	32	Ships Rudder Drive
31	Sewall Drive	33	Ships Rudder Drive
32	Sewall Drive	37	Ships Rudder Drive
35	Sewall Drive	38	Ships Rudder Drive
36	Sewall Drive	44	Ships Rudder Drive
39	Sewall Drive	2	Ships Wheel Drive
3	Ships Anchor Drive	3	Ships Wheel Drive
4	Ships Anchor Drive	7	Ships Wheel Drive
-	Ships Anchor Drive	8	Ships Wheel Drive

Last Updated: 4/23/2024

HOUSE #	STREET NAME	HOUSE #	STREET NAME
13	Ships Wheel Drive	5	Summerwood
14	Ships Wheel Drive	6	Summerwood
17	Ships Wheel Drive	7	Summerwood
18	Ships Wheel Drive	8	Summerwood
23	Ships Wheel Drive	9	Summerwood
24	Ships Wheel Drive	10	Summerwood
27	Ships Wheel Drive	11	Summerwood
30	Ships Wheel Drive	12	Summerwood
31	Ships Wheel Drive	13	Summerwood
36	Ships Wheel Drive	14	Summerwood
39	Ships Wheel Drive	15	Summerwood
43	Ships Wheel Drive	16	Summerwood
2	Shipwreck Drive	17	Summerwood
3	Shipwreck Drive	18	Summerwood
8	Shipwreck Drive	19	Summerwood
9	Shipwreck Drive	20	Summerwood
12	Shipwreck Drive	21	Summerwood
15	Shipwreck Drive	4	Swain Circle
19	Shipwreck Drive	7	Swain Circle
20	Shipwreck Drive	8	Swain Circle
24	Shipwreck Drive	11	Swain Circle
27	Shipwreck Drive	12	Swain Circle
30	Shipwreck Drive	15	Swain Circle
34	Shipwreck Drive	16	Swain Circle
38	Shipwreck Drive	19	Swain Circle
174	Simons Narrows Road	20	Swain Circle
180	Simons Narrows Road	23	Swain Circle
183	Simons Narrows Road	27	Swain Circle
186	Simons Narrows Road		
191		2	Truro Road
	Simons Narrows Road	5	Truro Road
192	Simons Narrows Road	6	Truro Road
198	Simons Narrows Road	9	Truro Road
199	Simons Narrows Road	8	Yardarm Drive
207	Simons Narrows Road		
210	Simons Narrows Road		
215	Simons Narrows Road		
218	Simons Narrows Road		
225	Simons Narrows Road		
226	Simons Narrows Road		
2	Strawberry Avenue		
4	Strawberry Avenue		
5	Strawberry Avenue		
1	Summerwood		
2	Summerwood		
3	Summerwood		
4	Summerwood		

Last Updated: 4/23/2024 5